Position

Construction Maintenance
Supervisor

Senior Construction
Maintenance Technician

Senior Construction
Maintenance Technician

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Landscape/Maintenance
Worker Il

Landscape/Maintenance
Worker Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Department

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Total Wages

$103,703

$85,108

$84,054

$76,780

$68,921

$68,726

$63,186

$62,864

$60,828

$60,329

$46,085

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,568

$18,900

$21,211

$17,916

$18,900

$17,916

$13,756

$17,916

$7,578

$18,900

$15.234



