Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Maintenance Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$103,703	\$20,568
Senior Construction Maintenance Technician		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$85,108	\$18,900
Senior Construction Maintenance Technician		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$84,054	\$21,211
Construction Maintenance Technician III		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$76,780	\$17,916
Construction Maintenance Technician II		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$68,921	\$18,900
Construction Maintenance Technician III		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$68,726	\$17,916
Construction Maintenance Technician III		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$63,186	\$13,756
Construction Maintenance Technician II		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$62,864	\$17,916
Construction Maintenance Technician II		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$60,828	\$7,578
Landscape/Maintenance Worker III		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$60,329	\$18,900
Landscape/Maintenance Worker III		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$46,085	\$15,234